
EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session Open Pit Lane
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:49:27 Total Green Flag Time: 1:49:25 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:    7 Name: BREITMEIER Eckhard
Car: Ferrari 488 GT3 Team: 
Class: 3

16:24:43.817  2:16.431 ........156,1   41.352   42.883  1
16:26:44.580  2:00.763   40.705272,0   39.005   40.997  2
16:28:43.025  1:58.445   40.514272,7   37.685   40.194  3
16:30:40.946  1:57.921   40.645274,1   37.103   40.119  4
16:32:38.455  1:57.509   40.265274,1   37.251   39.941  5
16:34:35.940  1:57.485   40.512274,8   37.310   39.606  6
16:36:32.822  1:56.882   39.925274,1   37.228   39.675  7
16:38:29.538  1:56.716   39.982276,2   36.854   39.825  8
16:40:26.681  1:57.143   39.799274,8   36.940   40.350  9
16:42:23.619  1:56.938   39.921274,8   36.974   39.990 10
16:44:20.365  1:56.746   39.944275,5   36.947   39.803 11
16:46:18.446  1:58.081   39.900274,1   37.970   40.157 12
16:48:17.390  1:58.944   40.325276,2   37.315   41.248 13
16:52:09.046  3:51.656   39.940276,9 ........ 3:11.716 14
16:54:20.823  2:11.777 ........161,0   38.943 1:32.834 15
16:56:17.290  1:56.467   39.735276,9   36.749   39.932 16
16:58:14.954  1:57.664   40.131276,2   37.487   39.993 17
17:00:13.587  1:58.633   40.755276,9   37.644   40.181 18
17:02:10.993  1:57.406   40.065278,4   37.381   39.907 19
17:04:11.035  2:00.042   41.515279,1   38.679   39.793 20
17:06:08.928  1:57.893   40.065277,6   37.485   40.289 21
17:08:05.790  1:56.862   39.833276,9   36.898   40.078 22
17:10:03.336  1:57.546   39.922276,9   37.400   40.170 23
17:12:01.619  1:58.283   40.279276,9   37.608   40.343 24
17:14:02.762  2:01.143   40.895276,2   38.654   41.540 25

Num:   24 Name: MEISSNER Karsten
Car: Porsche Cayman GT4 Team: 
Class: 3

16:11:52.715  2:18.779 ........147,3   40.285   43.909  1
16:13:57.685  2:04.970   42.721242,2   38.872   43.333  2
16:16:01.865  2:04.180   42.293243,2   38.477   43.368  3
16:18:11.995  2:10.130   42.665244,3   41.738   45.681  4
16:24:07.599  5:55.604   42.303244,3   41.399 4:31.902  5
16:26:20.403  2:12.804 ........156,1   39.011 1:33.793  6
16:28:26.958  2:06.555   42.943241,1   38.984   44.584  7
16:32:47.298  4:20.340   42.737241,6   39.376 2:58.227  8
16:34:59.586  2:12.288 ........162,9   39.505 1:32.783  9
16:37:06.612  2:07.026   43.253244,9   39.386   44.345 10
16:39:14.595  2:07.983   43.721242,2   39.946   44.273 11
16:41:20.758  2:06.163   42.796241,1   39.095   44.229 12
16:49:30.683  8:09.925   44.392242,2   45.891 6:39.642 13
16:51:43.720  2:13.037 ........153,6   38.982 1:34.055 14
16:53:49.212  2:05.492   42.583244,3   38.973   43.893 15
17:14:09.846 20:20.634   42.740244,3   39.918 ........ 16

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

17:16:20.314  2:10.468 ........166,7   38.743 1:31.725 17
17:18:25.976  2:05.662   43.856241,6   38.584   43.180 18
17:20:30.316  2:04.340   41.874241,1   38.818   43.606 19
17:22:35.177  2:04.861   42.024241,6   39.079   43.715 20
17:28:21.648  5:46.471   42.283242,2   38.535 4:25.653 21
17:30:29.213  2:07.565 ........166,2   37.945 1:29.620 22
17:35:11.379  4:42.166   43.335242,7   38.907 3:19.924 23
17:37:22.170  2:10.791 ........156,1   37.738 1:33.053 24
17:39:23.561  2:01.391   41.048248,3   37.774   42.528 25
17:41:39.943  2:16.382   41.012247,1   39.620   55.700 26
17:43:41.182  2:01.239   40.830246,6   37.775   42.593 27
17:45:41.845  2:00.663   40.858248,3   37.433   42.332 28

Num:   36 Name: EBERLEIN
Car: Ferrari SF90 Stradale Team: 

16:19:35.490  2:57.864 ........ 93,0   56.075   54.646  1
16:22:09.436  2:33.946   50.265242,7   51.414   52.267  2
16:26:53.519  4:44.083   50.750221,8   49.771 3:03.562  3
16:29:05.944  2:12.425 ........188,2   40.406 1:32.019  4
16:31:10.840  2:04.896   41.855283,5   40.226   42.815  5
16:33:40.198  2:29.358   54.999185,2 ........ 1:34.359  6
16:37:19.820  3:39.622 ........107,1 ........ 3:39.622  7
16:40:44.381  3:24.561 ........ 81,2 1:03.480 2:21.081  8
16:43:25.513  2:41.132   53.539226,9   53.789   53.804  9
16:45:56.386  2:30.873   49.174240,0   49.965   51.734 10
16:48:22.114  2:25.728   48.299266,7   48.698   48.731 11
16:50:42.749  2:20.635   46.088267,3   47.217   47.330 12
16:57:35.741  6:52.992   51.992283,5   59.240 5:01.760 13
17:00:00.523  2:24.782 ........110,1   43.039 1:41.743 14
17:02:09.489  2:08.966   43.151259,0   41.311   44.504 15
17:04:18.349  2:08.860   42.804282,7   41.988   44.068 16
17:16:01.361 11:43.012   42.958274,1   42.148 ........ 17
17:18:11.035  2:09.674 ........192,5   40.055 1:29.619 18
17:20:15.776  2:04.741   41.722285,7   40.315   42.704 19
17:23:17.871  3:02.095   51.253274,1   50.758 1:20.084 20

Num:    8 Name: SCHULTE Rudolf
Car: Porsche 992 GT3 RS Team: 
Class: 2

16:13:38.131  2:33.540 ........109,9   42.877   45.055  1
16:15:50.021  2:11.890   42.268246,0   43.329   46.293  2
16:17:58.098  2:08.077   43.060245,5   40.932   44.085  3
16:20:05.875  2:07.777   42.323246,6   41.506   43.948  4
16:22:12.504  2:06.629   42.768246,0   40.231   43.630  5
16:24:22.768  2:10.264   43.927248,3   41.843   44.494  6
16:26:32.834  2:10.066   44.414247,1   41.102   44.550  7
16:28:39.431  2:06.597   42.390246,0   40.373   43.834  8



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session Open Pit Lane
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:49:27 Total Green Flag Time: 1:49:25 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:    9 Name: WIEGAND Jens
Car: Schirra Mini GTR Team: 
Class: 3

16:07:24.177  2:20.800 ........146,9   42.007   47.070  1
16:09:36.944  2:12.767   45.009207,3   40.668   47.090  2
16:11:47.045  2:10.101   44.415208,1   40.012   45.674  3
17:12:00.469 .........   48.053209,3 ........ ........  4
17:14:27.952  2:27.483 ........134,2   43.785 1:43.698  5
17:16:42.015  2:14.063   45.964204,5   41.436   46.663  6
17:18:55.439  2:13.424   45.359204,2   41.389   46.676  7
17:20:43.485  1:48.046   55.081204,9 ........   52.965  8

Num:   25 Name: KAISER Lucas
Car: Ferrari 458 Speciale Team: 
Class: 2

16:11:24.833  2:29.199 ........167,7   46.416   47.170  1
16:13:41.240  2:16.407   44.045279,1   44.524   47.838  2
16:15:55.055  2:13.815   44.938273,4   43.233   45.644  3

Num:   16 Name: SCHULTZE Ekkehard
Car: Ferrari SF90 Stradale Team: 
Class: 2

16:14:33.737  2:40.400 ........130,6   48.083   50.755  1
16:17:00.218  2:26.481   47.661260,2   47.576   51.244  2
16:19:26.466  2:26.248   48.318253,5   47.607   50.323  3
16:21:52.232  2:25.766   48.030256,5   47.435   50.301  4
16:24:17.762  2:25.530   48.213252,3   47.128   50.189  5
16:48:05.730 23:47.968   54.188252,3 1:00.458 ........  6

Num:   27 Name: KAISER Lucas
Car: Ferrari SF90 Stradale Team: 
Class: 1

16:06:58.519  2:43.488   54.835184,0   53.305   55.348  1
16:09:40.860  2:42.341   54.077193,9   51.835   56.429  2
16:12:27.839  2:46.979   54.808162,9   53.782   58.389  3


